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COUNTY TWP ADM ROUTE FAP IDENTIFICATION PTS   SECT   SECT  SURF SURF ROAD MI RD FC   AR  TWP ADJ ADJ ADJ  ADJ  HP  N  #LN YEAR
           ATH       IND                      BEG.   LENG  TYPE WDTH WDTH CL CL      CD  ATH COU TWP ADM  ROAD MS  H
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  MOE   04  C   00001*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   KINGS HWY
  MOE   04  C   00001    BEGIN JCT SR26       00.000 01.900 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   15  C   00001    CENTER TWP LINE      01.900 03.190 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   15  C   00001    END BEALSVILLE SCL   05.090                                                                      69
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.090 **

  MOE   13  C   00002*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MILTONSBURG-CALAIS RD
  MOE   13  C   00002    BGN NOB CO LINE      00.000 02.420 L    17   20   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   13  C   00002    OVERLAP SR379        02.420 01.480                9                                              97
  MOE   13  C   00002    JCT SR379 LT         03.900 01.040 G    18   20   1  1 5  99999                              02  90
  MOE   09  C   00002    SENECA TWP LINE      04.940 00.860 K    18   20   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   09  C   00002    C69 LT               05.800 03.580 L    19   25   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   09  C   00002    OVERLAP SR145        09.380 00.830                9                                              97
  MOE   09  C   00002*** (ROAD NAME) ***      10.210 ****   E COUNTY ROAD 2
  MOE   09  C   00002    JCT SR145 RT         10.210 01.220 K    19   27   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   09  C   00002    JCT T924 LT          11.430 01.060 K    16   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   04  C   00002    MALAGA TWP LINE      12.490 00.400 K    16   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   04  C   00002    END JCT SR800        12.890                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                    10.580 **

  MOE   12  C   00003*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   COUNTY ROAD 3
  MOE   12  C   00003    BEGIN CLARINGTON NCL 00.000 00.250 G    16   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  73
  MOE   12  C   00003    END JCT SR7          00.250                                                                      73
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.250 **

  MOE   12  C   00004*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SYKES RIDGE RD
  MOE   12  C   00004    BEGIN CLARINGTON WCL 00.000 01.500 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   12  C   00004                         01.500 05.270 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  96
  MOE   01  C   00004    SALEM TWP LINE       06.770 00.300 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   06  C   00004    ADAMS TWP LINE       07.070 00.670 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   06  C   00004    END JCT SR536        07.740                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.740 **

  MOE   01  C   00005*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   ATKINSON RUN RD
  MOE   01  C   00005    BEGIN JCT C29        00.000 00.780 M    14   18   1  1 6  99999                              02  76
  MOE   01  C   00005    JCT C38 RT           00.780 01.900 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  76
  MOE   15  C   00005    ADAMS TWP LINE       02.680 00.200 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   15  C   00005    REENTER DEAD END     02.880 02.040 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   15  C   00005    END JCT SR556        04.920                                                                      71
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.920 **

  MOE   01  C   00006*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   ALTITUDE-MILLER HILL RD
  MOE   01  C   00006    BEGIN JCT SR 78      00.000 02.080 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   01  C   00006    JCT C29 LT           02.080 01.480 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   01  C   00006                         03.560 00.780 K    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   01  C   00006    END JCT SR26         04.340                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.340 **

  MOE   11  C   00009*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   WEST UNION RD
  MOE   11  C   00009    BEGIN JCT SR800      00.000 01.290 G    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  94
  MOE   11  C   00009                         01.290 02.390 K    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  94
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  MOE   11  C   00009    JCT C67 LT           03.680 00.160 K    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   06  C   00009    PERRY TWP LINE       03.840 00.250 K    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   06  C   00009    END JCT C10          04.090                                                                      64
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.090 **

  MOE   01  C   00009*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SIX POINTS RD
  MOE   01  C   00009A   BEGIN JCT SR536      00.000 00.300 G    16   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   06  C   00009A   ADAMS TWP LINE       00.300 01.500 G    16   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   06  C   00009A   JCT T8 LT            01.800 01.080 K    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  72
  MOE   06  C   00009A   END JCT SR 255       02.880                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.880 **

  MOE   06  C   00010*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BENWOOD RD
  MOE   06  C   00010    BEGIN JCT SR255      00.000 01.890 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   06  C   00010    JCT C9 RT            01.890 00.950 G    15   19   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   08  C   00010    GREEN TWP LINE       02.840 04.940 G    15   19   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   08  C   00010                         07.780 00.300 G    15   19   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   08  C   00010                         08.080 02.000 G    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   08  C   00010    END JCT SR255        10.080                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                    10.080 **

  MOE   06  C   00010*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   GRIFFITH RD
  MOE   06  C   00010A   BEGIN JCT SR255      00.000 03.470 K    18   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   06  C   00010A   END JCT SR255        03.470                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.470 **

  MOE   08  C   00011*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BARNES RUN RD
  MOE   08  C   00011    BEGIN JCT SR7        00.000 00.600 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  76
  MOE   07  C   00011    LEE TWP LINE         00.600 01.700 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  76
  MOE   07  C   00011    JCT C11S LT          02.300 02.260 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   11  C   00011*** (ROAD NAME) ***      04.560 ****   DOGSKIN RD
  MOE   11  C   00011    JACKSON TWP LINE     04.560 03.340 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   11  C   00011    END JCT C9           07.900                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.900 **

  MOE   11  C   00011*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   FRIEDEN RD
  MOE   11  C   00011A   BEGIN JCT SR800      00.000 00.010 G    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   11  C   00011A                        00.010 00.960 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   11  C   00011A   END JCT C11          00.970                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.970 **

  MOE   07  C   00011*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   JOE FROBISH RD
  MOE   07  C   00011S   BEGIN JCT C11        00.000 00.340 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  76
  MOE   07  C   00011S                        00.340 03.180 K    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  76
  MOE   02  C   00011S   JACKSON TWP LINE     03.520 00.820 G    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  96
  MOE   02  C   00011S   END JCT SR800        04.340                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.340 **

  MOE   05  C   00012*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   STAFFORD RD
  MOE   05  C   00012    BEGIN STAFFORD ECL   00.000 00.440 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   05  C   00012    JCT C16 LT           00.440 01.350 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  90
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  MOE   05  C   00012    JCT C70 LT           01.790 00.860 G    18   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  93
  MOE   18  C   00012*** (ROAD NAME) ***      02.650 ****   HARTSHORN RD
  MOE   18  C   00012    FRANKLIN TWP LINE    02.650 01.030 G    18   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  93
  MOE   18  C   00012                         03.680 02.580 G    18   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  93
  MOE   17  C   00012    WAYNE TWP LINE       06.260 01.390 G    18   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  93
  MOE   17  C   00012    OVERLAP SR26         07.650 01.150                9                                              78
  MOE   17  C   00012*** (ROAD NAME) ***      08.800 ****   NO NAME 2 ST
  MOE   17  C   00012    JCT SR26 RT          08.800 00.510 G    20   26   8  1 5  99999                              02  87
  MOE   17  C   00012*** (ROAD NAME) ***      09.310 ****   GREENBRIAR RD
  MOE   17  C   00012    GRAYSVILLE ECL       09.310 01.860 G    20   26   1  1 5  99999                              02  87
  MOE   11  C   00012    JCT T529 RT          11.170 02.260 G    20   26   1  1 5  99999                              02  87
  MOE   02  C   00012    PERRY TWP LINE       13.430 01.180 G    20   26   1  1 5  99999                              02  87
  MOE   02  C   00012                         14.610 02.550 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  95
  MOE   02  C   00012                         17.160 00.110 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  89
  MOE   02  C   00012*** (ROAD NAME) ***      17.270 ****   TRAIL RUN RD
  MOE   02  C   00012    JCT C19 RT           17.270 01.590 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  99
  MOE   02  C   00012    JCT C58 RT           18.860 01.300 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  89
  MOE   02  C   00012    END JCT SR800        20.160                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                    18.500 **

  MOE   17  C   00013*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   DEARTH HILL RD
  MOE   17  C   00013    BGN GRAYSVILLE WCL   00.000 00.750 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   17  C   00013    JCT C14 RT           00.750 00.690 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   17  C   00013    JCT C73 LT           01.440 00.320 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   17  C   00013*** (ROAD NAME) ***      01.760 ****   BAUER RD
  MOE   17  C   00013    JCT C73 RT           01.760 01.200 M    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   03  C   00013    WASHINGTON TWP LINE  02.960 00.320 M    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   17  C   00013    BETHEL TWP LINE      03.280 00.230 M    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   17  C   00013    END JCT SR537        03.510                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.510 **

  MOE   17  C   00014*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LONG RUN RD
  MOE   17  C   00014    BEGIN JCT C13        00.000 01.850 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   03  C   00014    WASHINGTON TWP LINE  01.850 00.250 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  68
  MOE   03  C   00014    JCT C73 LT           02.100 01.000 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  68
  MOE   03  C   00014                         03.100 01.750 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  68
  MOE   03  C   00014    JCT C16 RT           04.850 00.350 G    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   03  C   00014    END JCT SR260        05.200                                                                      68
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.200 **

  MOE   03  C   00015*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LEBANON RD
  MOE   03  C   00015    BEGIN JCT SR565      00.000 00.860 G    20   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   03  C   00015*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.860 ****   WITTEN CREEK RD
  MOE   03  C   00015    REENTER WAS CO LINE  00.860 00.180 G    20   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   03  C   00015                         01.040 02.780 G    20   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   03  C   00015    OVERLAP SR260        03.820 00.130                9                                              95
  MOE   03  C   00015    JCT SR260 RT         03.950 00.320 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   17  C   00015    BETHEL TWP LINE      04.270 04.580 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   17  C   00015    END JCT C73          08.850                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     8.720 **

  MOE   05  C   00016*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SANDBAR RD
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  MOE   05  C   00016    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 02.920 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  92
  MOE   05  C   00016    OVERLAP C12          02.920 00.700                9                                              97
  MOE   05  C   00016    JCT C12 LT           03.620 02.510 L    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   05  C   00016                         06.130 00.990 G    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  92
  MOE   03  C   00016    FRANKLIN TWP LINE    07.120 00.940 G    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   03  C   00016    END JCT C14          08.060                                                                      69
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.360 **

  MOE   03  C   00016*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BIG INJUN RD
  MOE   03  C   00016B   BEGIN JCT SR565      00.000 00.050 M    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B   REENTER  MOE CO LINE 00.050 01.380 L    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B   JCT T327 LT          01.430 00.070 L    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B                        01.500 00.040 L    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B   JCT T2501 RT         01.540 00.700 L    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B                        02.240 00.750 G    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B   JCT C59 RT           02.990 00.630 G    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  98
  MOE   03  C   00016B   END JCT SR260        03.620                                                                      98
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.620 **

  MOE   18  C   00017*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   EDWINA RD
  MOE   18  C   00017    BEGIN JCT SR26       00.000 06.040 L    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   18  C   00017                         06.040 01.760 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   14  C   00017    WAYNE TWP LINE       07.800 00.540 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   14  C   00017    END JCT SR145        08.340                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     8.340 **

  MOE   14  C   00018*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LEWISVILLE-NORTHERN RD
  MOE   14  C   00018    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 01.500 G    18   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  88
  MOE   14  C   00018                         01.500 01.080 K    18   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  90
  MOE   14  C   00018    JCT T115 LT          02.580 00.400 G    18   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  90
  MOE   09  C   00018    SUMMIT TWP LINE      02.980 01.080 G    18   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  99
  MOE   09  C   00018    JCT C53 LT(C61 RT)   04.060 01.290 G    18   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  99
  MOE   09  C   00018    END JCT C2           05.350                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.350 **

  MOE   02  C   00019*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BROWNSVILLE-COUNTY LIN RD
  MOE   02  C   00019    BEGIN WAS CO LINE    00.000 00.540 G    18   26   1  1 6  99999                              02  90
  MOE   02  C   00019                         00.540 00.980 G    20   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  90
  MOE   02  C   00019    END JCT C12          01.520                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.520 **

  MOE   10  C   00022*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BARES RUN RD
  MOE   10  C   00022    BEGIN JCT C43        00.000 00.970 G    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   10  C   00022                         00.970 01.280 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   10  C   00022                         02.250 00.380 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  88
  MOE   10  C   00022    ENTER URBAN AREA     02.630 00.360 G    16   20   1  1 7  99796                              02  13
  MOE   10  C   00022    END JCT SR536        02.990                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.990 **

  MOE   15  C   00023*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   PUGH RIDGE RD
  MOE   15  C   00023    BEGIN JCT SR556      00.000 00.600 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
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  MOE   15  C   00023    END BEL CO LINE      00.600                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.600 **

  MOE   16  C   00024*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   CLOVER RIDGE RD
  MOE   16  C   00024    BEGIN JCT SR556      00.000 00.800 K    18   20   1  1 6  99999                              02  72
  MOE   16  C   00024    END BEL CO LINE      00.800                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.800 **

  MOE   16  C   00025*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   GERMAN RIDGE RD
  MOE   16  C   00025    BEGIN JCT C37        00.000 01.400 K    18   22   1  1 6  99999                              02  76
  MOE   16  C   00025    JCT T203 LT          01.400 01.320 K    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  76
  MOE   16  C   00025                         02.720 00.130 K    18   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  92
  MOE   16  C   00025                         02.850 01.250 G    18   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  92
  MOE   16  C   00025    END BEL CO LINE      04.100                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.100 **

  MOE   12  C   00026*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BEAUTIFUL RIDGE RD
  MOE   12  C   00026    BEGIN JCT C4         00.000 03.450 K    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   10  C   00026    SALEM TWP LINE       03.450 01.250 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   12  C   00026    OHIO TWP LINE        04.700 02.270 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   12  C   00026    END JCT SR7          06.970                                                                      61
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     6.970 **

  MOE   04  C   00027*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MAIN ST
  MOE   04  C   00027    BEGIN MAPLE AVE RT   00.000 00.160 G    20   22   8  1 6  99999                              02  97
  MOE   04  C   00027    WOODSFIELD CORP RT   00.160 00.200 G    20   22   1  1 6  99999   7                          02  97
  MOE   04  C   00027*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.360 ****   MOORE RIDGE RD
  MOE   04  C   00027    WOODSFIELD CORP LT   00.360 01.800 G    20   22   1  1 6  99999                              02  97
  MOE   04  C   00027                         02.160 00.600 K    18   22   1  1 6  99999                              02  97
  MOE   04  C   00027                         02.760 00.320 K    16   18   1  1 6  99999                              02  97
  MOE   04  C   00027    JCT C36 RT           03.080 01.700 K    16   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   09  C   00027    CENTER TWP LINE      04.780 00.600 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   09  C   00027                         05.380 02.390 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   09  C   00027*** (ROAD NAME) ***      07.770 ****   CHURCH ST
  MOE   09  C   00027    JERUSALEM CORP       07.770 00.230 G    18   22   8  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   09  C   00027    END JCT SR145        08.000                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.510 **

  MOE   06  C   00028*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BONDI RIDGE RD
  MOE   06  C   00028    BEGIN JCT SR255      00.000 00.580 K    18   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  78
  MOE   06  C   00028    BRIDGE               00.580 02.640 G    18   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  78
  MOE   01  C   00028    GREEN TOWNSHIP LINE  03.220 00.390 G    18   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  78
  MOE   04  C   00028    ADAMS TOWNSHIP LINE  03.610 00.190 G    18   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  78
  MOE   04  C   00028    END JCT SR 78        03.800                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.800 **

  MOE   04  C   00029*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SUNFISH CREEK RD
  MOE   04  C   00029    BEGIN JCT SR 26      00.000 01.180 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   01  C   00029    CENTER TWP LINE      01.180 01.280 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   01  C   00029    OVERLAP C6           02.460 00.230                9                                              99
  MOE   01  C   00029    JCT C6 RT            02.690 00.090 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
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  MOE   01  C   00029    JCT T151 LT          02.780 00.300 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   01  C   00029    JCT T152 LT          03.080 03.940 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   01  C   00029    JCT T156 RT          07.020 02.050 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   01  C   00029    JCT C29A RT          09.070 00.500 G    17   21   1  1 6  99999                              02  99
  MOE   01  C   00029    JCT C5 LT            09.570 00.210 K    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   12  C   00029    ADAMS TWP LINE       09.780 00.060 K    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   12  C   00029                         09.840 00.180 G    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   12  C   00029    JCT C64 LT           10.020 00.480 G    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   12  C   00029    END JCT SR 78        10.500                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                    10.270 **

  MOE   01  C   00029*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   ACCESS RD
  MOE   01  C   00029A   BEGIN JCT SR78       00.000 00.100 G    17   21   1  1 6  99999                              02  95
  MOE   01  C   00029A   END JCT C29          00.100                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.100 **

  MOE   01  C   00030*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MT CARRICK RD
  MOE   01  C   00030    BEGIN JCT SR78       00.000 00.140 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   04  C   00030    ADAMS TWP LINE       00.140 00.290 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  00
  MOE   01  C   00030    CENTER TWP LINE      00.430 00.600 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  00
  MOE   01  C   00030                         01.030 01.150 M    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   01  C   00030    END JCT C6           02.180                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.180 **

  MOE   15  C   00031*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MELLOT RIDGE RD
  MOE   15  C   00031    BEGIN JCT SR556      00.000 01.500 G    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   15  C   00031                         01.500 01.360 K    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   15  C   00031                         02.860 01.380 L    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  54
  MOE   01  C   00031    SUNSBURY TWP LINE    04.240 03.420 L    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  59
  MOE   01  C   00031    END JCT C29          07.660                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.660 **

  MOE   14  C   00033*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BURKHART-MIDDLECHURCH RD
  MOE   14  C   00033    BEGIN JCT SR 78      00.000 02.860 L    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   14  C   00033    END JCT C18          02.860                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.860 **

  MOE   13  C   00035*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   CEMETERY HILL RD
  MOE   13  C   00035    BEGIN JCT C53        00.000 02.160 M    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   13  C   00035    END JCT SR379        02.160                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.160 **

  MOE   04  C   00036*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   OZARK-EDDY BRIDGE RD
  MOE   04  C   00036    BEGIN JCT C27        00.000 00.700 K    14   22   1  1 6  99999                              02  89
  MOE   04  C   00036                         00.700 00.300 G    18   22   1  1 6  99999                              02  89
  MOE   04  C   00036                         01.000 00.500 G    18   22   1  1 6  99999                              02  96
  MOE   15  C   00036    CENTER TWP LINE      01.500 01.200 G    18   24   1  1 6  99999                              02  89
  MOE   15  C   00036    END JCT SR26         02.700                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.700 **

  MOE   12  C   00037*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BOLTZ HILL RD
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  MOE   12  C   00037    BEGIN CLARINGTON NCL 00.000 01.290 G    16   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  92
  MOE   16  C   00037    SALEM TWP LINE       01.290 01.250 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   16  C   00037                         02.540 01.830 K    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  73
  MOE   16  C   00037    JCT C81 RT           04.370 00.120 K    16   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  89
  MOE   16  C   00037                         04.490 01.500 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  89
  MOE   16  C   00037    END JCT SR556        05.990                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.990 **

  MOE   01  C   00038*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   HEADLEY RIDGE RD
  MOE   01  C   00038    BEGIN JCT C 5        00.000 01.140 M    14   18   1  1 6  99999                              02  60
  MOE   01  C   00038                         01.140 00.260 K    16   20   1  1 6  99999                              02  73
  MOE   16  C   00038    ADAMS TWP LINE       01.400 01.040 K    16   20   1  1 6  99999                              02  73
  MOE   15  C   00038    SWITZERLAND TWP LINE 02.440 03.340 K    16   20   1  1 6  99999                              02  73
  MOE   15  C   00038    END JCT SR 556       05.780                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.780 **

  MOE   09  C   00039*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   HARPER RD
  MOE   09  C   00039    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 01.500 G    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   09  C   00039                         01.500 00.500 K    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   09  C   00039                         02.000 01.010 K    15   17   1  1 7  99999                              02  68
  MOE   09  C   00039                         03.010 01.170 K    13   15   1  1 7  99999                              02  68
  MOE   13  C   00039    MAGALA TWP LINE      04.180 00.510 K    13   15   1  1 7  99999                              02  68
  MOE   13  C   00039    END JCT SR379        04.690                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.690 **

  MOE   11  C   00040*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   PLAINVIEW RD
  MOE   11  C   00040    BEGIN JCT C12        00.000 01.520 M    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   11  C   00040                         01.520 02.400 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   11  C   00040    JCT C101 RT          03.920 00.190 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   04  C   00040    PERRY TWP LINE       04.110 02.540 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   04  C   00040                         06.650 00.250 G    16   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   04  C   00040                         06.900 00.180 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   04  C   00040    END JCT SR255 RT     07.080                                                                      65
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.080 **

  MOE   04  C   00041*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SUGARTREE RD
  MOE   04  C   00041    BEGIN JCT SR78       00.000 01.330 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   04  C   00041    JCT C 85 LT          01.330 01.420 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   06  C   00041    CENTER TWP LINE      02.750 00.250 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   04  C   00041    GREEN TWP LINE       03.000 00.120 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   06  C   00041    CENTER TWP LINE      03.120 00.680 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   04  C   00041    GREEN TWP LINE       03.800 00.050 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   04  C   00041    END JCT SR 255       03.850                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.850 **

  MOE   18  C   00042*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   STONEHOUSE RD
  MOE   18  C   00042    BEGIN JCT SR26       00.000 02.200 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   17  C   00042    WAYNE TWP LINE       02.200 00.560 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   11  C   00042    WASHINGTON TWP LINE  02.760 00.340 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   11  C   00042    JCT T617 RT          03.100 02.940 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   11  C   00042    END JCT C40          06.040                                                                      97
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  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     6.040 **

  MOE   10  C   00043*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LONG RIDGE RD
  MOE   10  C   00043    BEGIN JCT SR255      00.000 02.100 G    15   19   1  1 7  99999                              02  63
  MOE   10  C   00043    OVERLAP SR536        02.100 00.540                9                                              97
  MOE   10  C   00043    JCT SR536 RT         02.640 03.000 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  89
  MOE   10  C   00043                         05.640 00.350 G    15   19   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   10  C   00043    JCT T418 RT          05.990 01.330 G    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   12  C   00043    OHIO TWP LINE        07.320 00.670 G    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   12  C   00043                         07.990 00.910 L    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  90
  MOE   12  C   00043    END JCT SR7          08.900                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     8.360 **

  MOE   13  C   00044*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SWAZEY RD
  MOE   13  C   00044    BEGIN JCT SR78       00.000 00.050 G    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   13  C   00044                         00.050 00.670 M    18   24   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   13  C   00044                         00.720 00.340 L    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   05  C   00044    SENECA TWP LINE      01.060 00.440 K    18   22   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   05  C   00044                         01.500 02.060 K    19   23   1  1 5  99999                              02  76
  MOE   05  C   00044    END JCT SR145        03.560                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.560 **

  MOE   04  C   00045*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MOOSE RIDGE RD
  MOE   04  C   00045    BGN WOODSFIELD WCL   00.000 01.370 L    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  56
  MOE   04  C   00045    JCT T102 LT          01.370 01.290 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   18  C   00045    CENTER TWP LINE      02.660 01.370 L    14   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   18  C   00045                         04.030 01.200 L    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  60
  MOE   18  C   00045    END JCT C17          05.230                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.230 **

  MOE   11  C   00047*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MECHANICSBURG RD
  MOE   11  C   00047    BEGIN JCT C40        00.000 04.490 M    10   18   1  1 7  99999                              01  97
  MOE   11  C   00047    END ANTIOCH WCL      04.490                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.490 **

  MOE   18  C   00048*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   CONNER RIDGE RD
  MOE   18  C   00048    BEGIN JCT SR 26      00.000 00.750 L    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  64
  MOE   18  C   00048                         00.750 02.130 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   18  C   00048    END JCT C12          02.880                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.880 **

  MOE   09  C   00053*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SKIN CREEK RD
  MOE   09  C   00053    BEGIN JCT C18        00.000 01.420 L    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  61
  MOE   09  C   00053    JCT T56 LT           01.420 01.030 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   13  C   00053    MALAGA TWP LINE      02.450 01.970 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   13  C   00053    JCT C35 RT           04.420 01.340 L    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   13  C   00053    END JCT SR379        05.760                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.760 **

  MOE   05  C   00054*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   TABOR RIDGE RD
  MOE   05  C   00054    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 01.800 M    18   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
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  MOE   05  C   00054    END NOB CO LINE      01.800                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.800 **

  MOE   04  C   00055*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LOVERS LN
  MOE   04  C   00055    BEGIN JCT SR78       00.000 00.300 L    14   18   8  1 7  99999                              02  03
  MOE   04  C   00055                         00.300 00.120 B    14   18   8  1 7  99999                              02  03
  MOE   04  C   00055    WOODSFIELD CP LN RT  00.420 00.080 B    14   18   1  1 7  99999   7                          02  03
  MOE   04  C   00055    WOODSFIELD CP LN LT  00.500 00.060 B    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  03
  MOE   04  C   00055    WOODSFIELD CORP      00.560 00.150 B    14   18   8  1 7  99999                              02  03
  MOE   04  C   00055                         00.710 00.070 L    12   16   8  1 7  99999                              02  03
  MOE   04  C   00055    END JCT SR78         00.780                                                                      03
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.100 **

  MOE   17  C   00057*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   STRAIGHTFORK RD
  MOE   17  C   00057    BEGIN JCT SR26       00.000 01.530 L    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  68
  MOE   17  C   00057    END JCT C13          01.530                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.530 **

  MOE   02  C   00058*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   KRIEG RD
  MOE   02  C   00058    BEGIN JCT SR800      00.000 01.520 G    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   02  C   00058    END JCT C12          01.520                                                                      76
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.520 **

  MOE   03  C   00059*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LITTLE INJUN RD
  MOE   03  C   00059    BEGIN JCT SR565      00.000 01.110 G    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   03  C   00059                         01.110 00.140 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   03  C   00059                         01.250 00.610 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   03  C   00059                         01.860 00.670 K    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   03  C   00059    END JCT C16B         02.530                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.530 **

  MOE   07  C   00060*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   LUDOLPH RIDGE RD
  MOE   07  C   00060    BEGIN JCT SR800      00.000 00.700 L    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  70
  MOE   07  C   00060                         00.700 00.330 M    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  65
  MOE   07  C   00060    END DEAD END         01.030                                                                      71
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.030 **

  MOE   09  C   00061*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   EGGER RIDGE RD
  MOE   09  C   00061    BEGIN JCT C18        00.000 01.460 M    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   14  C   00061    MALAGA TWP LINE      01.460 00.320 M    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   14  C   00061    END JCT SR145        01.780                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.780 **

  MOE   13  C   00063*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   E W CARPENTER RD
  MOE   13  C   00063    BEGIN JCT C2         00.000 00.900 L    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   13  C   00063    END NOB CO LINE      00.900                                                                      71
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.900 **

  MOE   12  C   00064*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   CAIN RIDGE RD
  MOE   12  C   00064    BEGIN JCT C29        00.000 00.210 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  64
  MOE   12  C   00064                         00.210 01.940 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  64
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  MOE   12  C   00064    JCT C64A RT          02.150 01.390 K    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   16  C   00064    SALEM TWP LINE       03.540 02.810 K    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  99
  MOE   16  C   00064    END JCT SR 556       06.350                                                                      64
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     6.350 **

  MOE   12  C   00064*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   COCHRAN HILL RD
  MOE   12  C   00064A   BEGIN JCT C64        00.000 02.720 L    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  64
  MOE   12  C   00064A   END JCT SR78         02.720                                                                      63
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.720 **

  MOE   01  C   00065*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   FLAUHAUS RIDGE RD
  MOE   01  C   00065    BEGIN JCT SR78       00.000 00.860 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   06  C   00065    ADAMS TWP LINE       00.860 01.810 G    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   06  C   00065    END JCT C28          02.670                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.670 **

  MOE   11  C   00067*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   DENT RIDGE RD
  MOE   11  C   00067    BEGIN JCT C9         00.000 00.700 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   06  C   00067    PERRY TWP LINE       00.700 00.580 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   11  C   00067    GREEN TWP LINE       01.280 00.900 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   11  C   00067    JCT T470             02.180 01.000 M    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   06  C   00067    PERRY TWP LINE       03.180 00.840 M    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   04  C   00067    GREEN TWP LINE       04.020 01.800 M    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   04  C   00067    END JCT SR800        05.820                                                                      68
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     5.820 **

  MOE   02  C   00068*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   JERICHO-LOW GAP RD
  MOE   02  C   00068    BEGIN JCT C12        00.000 03.740 L    12   14   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   17  C   00068    BENTON TWP LINE      03.740 00.780 L    12   14   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   17  C   00068    END JCT SR26         04.520                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.520 **

  MOE   09  C   00069*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   WALTER RIDGE RD
  MOE   09  C   00069    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 03.820 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   09  C   00069    END JCT C2           03.820                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.820 **

  MOE   14  C   00070*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   HANSON RIDGE RD
  MOE   14  C   00070    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 00.520 G    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  78
  MOE   05  C   00070    SUMMIT TOWNSHIP LINE 00.520 03.080 G    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  78
  MOE   05  C   00070    END JCT C12          03.600                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.600 **

  MOE   18  C   00072*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   W WOLF PEN RD
  MOE   18  C   00072    BEGIN JCT C12        00.000 02.180 L    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   17  C   00072    WAYNE TWP LINE       02.180 00.270 L    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   17  C   00072    OVERLAP SR26         02.450 00.170                9                                              97
  MOE   17  C   00072*** (ROAD NAME) ***      02.620 ****   E WOLF PEN RD
  MOE   17  C   00072    JCT SR26 LT          02.620 00.360 L    11   15   1  1 7  99999                              02  13
  MOE   18  C   00072    WASHINGTON TWP LINE  02.980 01.400 L    11   15   1  1 7  99999                              02  13
  MOE   18  C   00072    END JCT C42          04.380                                                                      13
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  MOE   05  C   00073*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   PLEASANT RIDGE RD
  MOE   05  C   00073    BEGIN JCT C12        00.000 00.270 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   18  C   00073    FRANKLIN TWP LINE    00.270 01.210 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   18  C   00073    WAYNE TWP LINE       01.480 01.300 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   05  C   00073    OVERLAP C14          02.780 00.030                9                                              97
  MOE   05  C   00073    JCT C14 RT           02.810 00.010 L    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   03  C   00073    FRANKLIN TWP LINE    02.820 00.980 L    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   17  C   00073    BETHEL TWP LINE      03.800 00.750 L    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   17  C   00073    OVERLAP C13          04.550 00.320                9                                              71
  MOE   17  C   00073    JCT C13 LT           04.870 00.410 L    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   17  C   00073    JCT T969 RT          05.280 01.250 L    18   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  59
  MOE   17  C   00073    JCT SR537            06.530 01.090 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   17  C   00073                         07.620 02.070 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   17  C   00073    END JCT SR26         09.690                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     9.340 **

  MOE   04  C   00076*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   MORRIS RIDGE RD
  MOE   04  C   00076    BEGIN JCT C27        00.000 00.640 M    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  65
  MOE   04  C   00076                         00.640 00.150 M    10   12   1  1 7  99999                              01  65
  MOE   04  C   00076                         00.790 00.100 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   04  C   00076    END JCT T88          00.890                                                                      65
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.890 **

  MOE   14  C   00077*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   SMITTYS HOLLOW RD
  MOE   14  C   00077    BEGIN JCT C17        00.000 00.320 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   18  C   00077    SUMMIT TWP LINE      00.320 00.320 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   14  C   00077    WAYNE TWP LINE       00.640 00.160 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   18  C   00077    SUMMIT TWP LINE      00.800 01.820 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   14  C   00077    WAYNE TWP LINE       02.620 00.230 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   18  C   00077    SUMMIT TWP LINE      02.850 03.360 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   04  C   00077    CENTER TWP LINE      06.210 01.440 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   04  C   00077    WOODSFIELD CORP LN   07.650 00.120 M    16   20   8  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   04  C   00077    CENTER TWP LINE      07.770 00.560 M    16   20   1  1 7  99999   7                          02  02
  MOE   04  C   00077    WOODSFIELD CRP LN LT 08.330 00.090 M    16   20   8  1 7  99999                              02  02
  MOE   04  C   00077    END JCT SR78         08.420                                                                      02
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     7.930 **

  MOE   03  C   00078*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   CREIGHTON RIDGE RD
  MOE   03  C   00078    BEGIN NOB CO LINE    00.000 01.240 M    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  97
  MOE   05  C   00078    BETHEL TWP LINE      01.240 00.400 M    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  97
  MOE   05  C   00078    JCT T293 LT          01.640 01.420 M    12   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   05  C   00078    JCT T289 RT          03.060 00.770 M    14   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  93
  MOE   05  C   00078    END JCT C16          03.830                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.830 **

  MOE   14  C   00079*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BRAKEN RIDGE RD
  MOE   14  C   00079    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 01.740 L    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   14  C   00079    JCT T241 LT          01.740 01.060 L    16   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   13  C   00079    SUMMIT TWP LINE      02.800 00.100 L    16   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
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  MOE   13  C   00079                         02.900 02.020 M    18   24   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   13  C   00079    END JCT C44          04.920                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.920 **

  MOE   16  C   00081*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   KREBS HILL RD
  MOE   16  C   00081    BEGIN JCT C37        00.000 02.940 M    16   20   1  1 5  99999                              02  80
  MOE   16  C   00081    JCT T2788 LT         02.940 01.490 G    20   28   1  1 5  99999                              02  80
  MOE   16  C   00081    END JCT SR7          04.430                                                                      80
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.430 **

  MOE   05  C   00082*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   BEAN RIDGE RD
  MOE   05  C   00082    BEGIN JCT SR145      00.000 02.370 L    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   05  C   00082    REENTER MOE CO LINE  02.370 00.430 M    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  97
  MOE   05  C   00082    END NOB CO LINE      02.800                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     2.800 **

  MOE   06  C   00084*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   JOHN LENGACHER RD
  MOE   06  C   00084    BEGIN JCT SR255      00.000 00.050 G    20   26   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   06  C   00084                         00.050 02.740 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   06  C   00084    JCT T479A RT         02.790 01.610 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  71
  MOE   06  C   00084    END JCT SR536        04.400                                                                      71
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     4.400 **

  MOE   04  C   00085*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   PAULUS RIDGE RD
  MOE   04  C   00085    BEGIN JCT C41        00.000 01.810 G    17   21   1  1 7  99999                              02  95
  MOE   04  C   00085    END JCT SR 78        01.810                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     1.810 **

  MOE   17  C   00088*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   OLD CAMP RD
  MOE   17  C   00088    BEGIN JCT C138       00.000 01.160 M    10   14   1  1 7  99999                              01  84
  MOE   17  C   00088    JCT T384A LT         01.160 00.880 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   02  C   00088    WASHINGTON TWP LINE  02.040 01.900 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   02  C   00088    END WAS CO LINE      03.940                                                                      67
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.940 **

  MOE   08  C   00089*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   NARROWS RUN RD
  MOE   08  C   00089    BEGIN JCT SR7        00.000 00.900 L    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   08  C   00089                         00.900 00.100 M    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  70
  MOE   08  C   00089                         01.000 00.460 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   07  C   00089    LEE TWP LINE         01.460 01.330 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   08  C   00089    JACKSON TWP LINE     02.790 00.030 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   08  C   00089                         02.820 00.400 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   07  C   00089    LEE TWP LINE         03.220 00.010 M    12   16   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   07  C   00089    JCT C92 LT           03.230 00.490 M    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   08  C   00089    JACKSON TWP LINE     03.720 00.080 M    16   22   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
  MOE   08  C   00089    END JCT C10          03.800                                                                      60
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.800 **

  MOE   17  C   00090*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   HARMON RIDGE RD
  MOE   17  C   00090    BEGIN JCT C12        00.000 03.460 K    16   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  69
  MOE   17  C   00090                         03.460 00.310 M    14   18   1  1 7  99999                              02  65
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  MOE   17  C   00090    END JCT C68          03.770                                                                      97
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     3.770 **

  MOE   04  C   00091*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   COUNTY AIRPORT RD
  MOE   04  C   00091    BEGIN JCT C27        00.000 00.400 L    18   20   1  1 7  99999                              02  67
  MOE   04  C   00091    END JCT SR26         00.400                                                                      67
  MOE         TOTAL ROUTE MILEAGE                     0.400 **

  MOE   08  C   00092*** (ROAD NAME) ***      00.000 ****   KETZEL HILL RD
